
 

Thursday, August 28, 2025       (Reg. & Book Fee Due) ORIENTATION NIGHT 

 Tuesday, September 02, 2025        (Tuition Due) Class #1 

Thursday, September 04, 2025       Class #2 

Tuesday, September 09, 2025 Class #3 

Thursday, September 11, 2025 Class #4 

Tuesday, September 16, 2025          Class #5 

Thursday, September 18, 2025 Class #6 

Tuesday, September 23, 2025        Class #7 

Thursday, September 25, 2025       Class #8 

Tuesday, September 30, 2025         (Tuition Due) Class #9 

Thursday, October 02, 2025 Class #10 

Tuesday, October 07, 2025             Class #11 

Thursday, October 09, 2025 Class #12 

Tuesday, October 14, 2025  Class #13 

Thursday, October 16, 2025          Class #14         

Tuesday, October 21, 2025 Class #15      Mid-Term Exam Review 

Thursday, October 23, 2025 MID TERM EXAM (Classes #1 & #2 only)         

Tuesday, October 28, 2025           MID TERM EXAM (Class #3 only) 

Thursday, October 30, 2025 MID TERM BREAK / NO CLASS TONIGHT 

Tuesday, November 4, 2025          Class #16 

Thursday, November 06, 2025       (Tuition Due) Class #17 

Tuesday, November 11, 2025       Class #18 

Thursday, November 13, 2025 Class #19 

Tuesday, November 18, 2025          Class #20 

Thursday, November 20, 2025        Class #21 
Tuesday, November 25, 2025 NO CLASS – THANKSGIVING BREAK 

Thursday, November 27, 2025         NO CLASS – THANKSGIVING BREAK 

Tuesday, December 2, 2025           (Tuition Due) Class #22         

Thursday, December 4, 2025  
 

Class #23        Final Exam Review Night 

*Portfolio, Thesis, Dissertation DUE* 

Tuesday, December 09, 2025 FINAL EXAM (Classes #1 & #2 only) 

Thursday, December 11, 2025 FINAL EXAM (Class #3 only) 

Spring 2026 Semester begins w/ ORIENTATION NIGHT on 
Thursday, January 15th @ 6:30 PM. 

GRADUATION NIGHT:  SUNDAY, MAY 17, 2026 @ 5:30 PM 
**Graduation Fees are $150 and are due no later than April 16, 2026** 

Please see page 20 of catalog for details 

DBBC FALL 2025 Calendar  


